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1 metro 13 de Mayo de 2018

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
oS PADRE/MADRE/ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/ CRIADOR
RAZA
| LOVE YOU DE
DUERO ALFONSO GOMEZ,
HUPPYDAM DES Alvaro
1 HORTS / ALMA DE 130092 ALVARO ALFONSO 15920 ES
DUERO X CENTAUER GOMEZ / SUERTES DE
Z /2012 / CASTANA / DUERO
CDE
MAGIC YAR GARg:ﬁe?/}::GHI'
2 CAPIROSSI / SABADA 128865 230664 ES
/2012 / TORDA / CDE BENITO CONDE GOMEZ
/ Y.ARAGON
ARANGO LASAOSA,
JARNAKITA Alfonso
3 JARNAC / LIZ KISS ME 130263 ALFONSO ARANGO 17249 ES
/2013 / ALAZANA / LASAOSA /
CRUZ J.ANTONIO.QUIROS
FERNANDEZ
ORDANIA DE LAS
: AGRUPADAS LASQUETTY
BALOUBET SON / ALONSO'. Juan
4 127329 Ignacio 1290 ES
ZIZIANA X MULTAZEM
12014 / CASTANA / RECA AGRINDUS SL /
coE RECA AGRINDUS SL
OBORAS LA MENDEZ-LEON
MANCHE RAMIREZ, Casilda
5 LE TOT DE SEMILLLY 115185 EMIRALIA HORSE 147081 ES
/ MARINA / 2008 / CORPORATION / JOHANN
ALAZANA / SF FRISCHEIS
JOKER STAR VAZQUEZ
CENTAUER Z / QUICK AYMERICH, Alfonso
6 LAND X QUICK STAR 127124 FERMEYANO S.L. / 17047 ES
/2013 / ALAZANA / MARIA JOSE MOYANO
CDE ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO
NERU VEGA ALITE, M2
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE Dolores
7 LA CORONA X 18898 JUAN LUIS LASQUETTY 121171 ES
QUALISCO Il / 2002 / CARRETERO / JUAN LUIS
CASTANA / CDE LASQUETTY CARRETERO
EL PASO zZ HERNANDEZ
ELDORADO VAN DE MARINA, Elena
8 ZESHOEK / ROMANCE 123640 ELENA HERNANDEZ 106923 ES

S /2009 / CASTANA /
ZANG

MARINA / ALBENDIEST
ETIENNE
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

ICHARAT VANT
WELTHOF
NONSTOP /

CHARLOTTE VANT

WELTHOF / 2008 /

CASTANA / BWP

JOERAK TV
JODOKUS / LIANNE /
2006 / CASTANA /
HOLANDES S.C.

HARDY DE
PIPHINSON
NONE / NONE / 2004
/ TORDA / CDE

LA BRUJA
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE
LA CORONA X
QUALISCO 11l / 2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

FLIP FLOP
COLTAIRE Z /
PEBBLES /2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

CAPITAL
NONE / NONE / 2007
/ CASTANA / PS.1.

SURUS DE
PIPHINSON
NONE / NONE / 2003
/ CASTANA / CRUZ

SARAO
GULIT VERT /
GARBOSITA /2002 /
TORDA / CDE

OFENDIDA CC
REY Z / ABUVILLA X
GUILE ROCK /2010 /

ALAZANA / CDE

KINDER
NONE / NONE / 2009
/ ALAZANA / CRUZ

LATINO
BARELIERE Z
LE BARON Z /
JESSICA /2008 /
TORDA / ZANG

INKI ES PATRONS
INDRET DEL MASET /
NIKI TAME / 2011 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

122806

82738

122757

127327

128203

112332

116941

115108

157979

115740

106958

130250

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ
CAMPOAMOR,
Candela
OLGA CAMPOAMOR

PEREZ / ROTERSTRAAT

LIEVE WELTJENS

GISBERT GARCIA,
Elena
VIRGINIA SANCHEZ
MORENO / NONE

FERNANDEZ DE
LATORRE RUBIO,
Juan 1.

JUAN IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ DE

LATORRE - MARIA DIAZ

RIB / NONE

SANZO MIRANDA,
Maria
MANUEL SANZO
ALCARAZ / SANTOS
FERNANDEZ MELENDI

REH ARANGO,
Regina
CLARA AGUILERA

GARCIA / VALLESGUEVA

VALDERRAMA
REGIDOR, Marta
NONE / NONE

GARCIA DE CASTRO

VIDAL, Marta
MARIA DIAZ RIBERA /
NONE

PEREZ DE NARDIZ,
Felipe

AYUDA, CASA'Y HOGAR

SL/ PEDRO CASTILLO
JURADO

LLAGOSTERA

SUAREZ, Alejandra

ROSA MARIA MOYANO
RETAMERO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

GONZALEZ
CANOYRA, Laura
CARMEN TORRADO
MEJIAS / FCO JAVIER

CRUZ PLAZA

VAZQUEZ
MOSQUERDO, José
Miguel

JOSE VAZQUEZ PEREZ /

NONE

ALFONSO GOMEZ,
Alvaro
ALVARO ALFONSO
GOMEZ / ES PATRONS

L.D.N.

128492

96039

158750

220716

68167

215759

198681

14126

161779

146847

140110

15920
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